
SCHEDULE - RED WOLVES
fall 2021 / TUESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Mar. 12, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 28, 21 0 RED WOLVES 5 BLUES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 05, 21 1 RED WOLVES 5 GLADIATORS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 12, 21 0 RED WOLVES 6 PIG EXPRESS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 19, 21 4 BLUES 2 RED WOLVES 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 21, 21 6 GLADIATORS 0 RED WOLVES 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 26, 21 6 PIG EXPRESS 0 RED WOLVES 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 02, 21 0 RED WOLVES 7 BLUES 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 09, 21 0 RED WOLVES 6 GLADIATORS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 16, 21 5 PIG EXPRESS 0 RED WOLVES 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 23, 21 SF1 7 PIG EXPRESS 0 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Nov 24, 21 SF2 0 RED WOLVES 4 PIG EXPRESS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


